12/15/201

logid LastName

406 STRANDB
408 PARKER

Totals:

Drawer

$117.75

$0.00

$117.75

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report TW

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 ($627.50) ($28.00) 37

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

($627.50) ($28.00) 37

Handle

$773.25

$0.00

$773.25

Net Handle

$745.25

$0.00

$745.25

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

114

114



